			·		
		Recording Requested by:	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath )	Vol. <u>M83</u> Page	7956
		/	Filed for record at request	of	
		Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.	1 1 23rd		
1		and When Recorded Mail to:	this 23rd day of May	A.D. 19 83	
		Wells Fargo REalty Services Inc. 572 East Green Street		k _A M, and duly f Deeds	
		Pasadena, Calif, 91101	age_ 7956		
		Attn. Sheila Murphy	EVELYN BIEHN, C		
				Deputy	
		Consideration Affix I.R.S. <u>\$ None</u>	\$20,980.00	e for recorder's use	
· • • ·		Bargain and S			
		THIS DEED. dated <u>May 17, 1983</u> , 19, as Trustee, under Trust No. 7461 , a Ca	by Wells Fargo Rea	lty Services I	
		as Trustee, under Trust No. 7461 , a Ca to <u>LENORE Y. SNODEY</u>	lifornia corporation, herein	after colled "C	
•				arter caned "Grantor,"	
		hereinafter called "Grantee,"			
	54	WITNESS	ЕТН:		
••	Ξ	Grantor, for good and valuable consideration to it paid by edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey un following described real property situated in the second	Grantee, the receipt of a line		
	ΗV	edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey un following described real property situated in the County of Kla	to Grantee, <u>her</u> heirs	n is hereby acknowl- and assigns, all of the	
	2	Lots 12 and 13 Plant 1 and	mach, scare of Oregon	1.	
	HAY	Lots 12 and 13, Block 1, Klamath Country, in Oregon, as shown on Map filed in Book 20, Pag County Recorder.	the County of Klamath	, State of	
	83	county recorder.	e o or Maps in the of	fice of the	
		SUBJECT TO: (1) Texes for the first of			
		SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19.81.19.82 (2) Covenants are lit	and subsequent year:	s	
		(2) Covenants, conditions, reservations, ease matters appearing of record.	ments, restrictions, rights, rig	shts of way, and all	
	Ì				
		belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the real pro- reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, prol TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property bearing'	, appurtenances, rights, privil perty hereinabove described ,	eges and easements	
			fits and revenue thereof.	and defined and the	
		heirs and assigns, forever. IN WITNESS WHERFOR	scribed and defined unto G	antee, <u>her</u>	
	-	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Realty California	Services, Inc., as	Trustee, a	
	l u ti	into subscribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed by its p he date first above written.	herein, has caused its corporat roper officers thereunto duly	e name to be here- authorized, as of	
	S	TATE OF CALIFORNIA			
	J C	OUNTY OF LOS ADGOLOS	lls Fargo Realty Ser Trustee, under Trustee		
	2 51		Trustee, under Trus	t No. 7461	
·	to		( Lik. C		
		A. Mavilia personally known to Joseph E.	Doncan Vice	President	
	the	within Instrument, known to me to be the particular of the Distribution of the particular of the parti	Anon 12		
	nan the	ted the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who ex. By ned, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation thereinKathleen A within Instrument pursuant to its by laws or a product of the content of the second	. MaviliAssistant	navilia	
-		within Instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of TNESS my hand and official sectors	OFFICIAL S	Secretary	
		1) Marin (). Mark	NOTARY PUBLIC -	STARK De Forna	
		Notary Public in and for said County and State	PRINCIPAL OF		. 7
	74	461-00201	My Commission Expires Aug.	11, 1986	